
District: HARRIS COUNTY W.C.1.O. #110 

For Fiscal Year Ending 7/31/2025 

2024 

Month: 

2025 

Total 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

KwH used 

241,861 

240,563 

275,306 

239,579 

263,319 

250,514 

1,511,142 

Amount paid 

17,693.99 

18,246.63 

19,681.07 

18,097.06 

19,463.26 

20,945.68 

114,127.69 

0.07 

0.08 

0.07 

0.08 

0.07 

0.08 

Average 

CCF Used 

476 

7 

61 

146 

824 

1,297 

8 

2,819 

Amount paid 

508.86 

315.59 

187.63 

261.88 

781.28 

1,143.62 

142.33 

3,341.19 


