District: HARRIS COUNTY W.C.I.D. #110

For Fisca	l Year Ending 7/31	/2025				
2024		KwH used	Amount paid		CCF Used	Amount paid
Month:	August	241,861	17,693.99	0.07	476	508.86
	September	240,563	18,246.63	0.08	7	315.59
	October	275,306	19,681.07	0.07	61	187.63
	November	239,579	18,097.06	0.08	146	261.88
	December	263,319	19,463.26	0.07	824	781.28
2025	January	250,514	20,945.68	0.08	1,297	1,143.62
	February					
	March					
	April					
	Мау					
	June					
	Julie					
	July				8	142.33
Total	• •	1,511,142	114,127.69	Average	2,819	3,341.19